Video | NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
u Modular design for easy and fast installation of
Bosch dome cameras (fixed and PTZ)
u Perfectly matched parts for easy selection and
in‑field installation
u Weather resistant finish to maintain the cosmetic

NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
Dimensions in mm (inch)
Ordering information
NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
Universal wall mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-WMT
Accessories
NDA-U-PMTE Pendant pipe extension pipe 50cm / 20in
Extension for universal pipe mount, 50 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTE
NDA-U-PSMB Pendant wall/ceiling mount SMB
Surface mount box (SMB) for wall mount or pipe
mount.
Order number NDA-U-PSMB
NDA-4020-PIP Pendant interface plate AUTODOME
4000i
Pendant interface plate to mount AUTODOME IP 4000i
camera to NDA-U-WMT or NDA-U-PMT.
Order number NDA-4020-PIP
NDA-5030-PIP Pendant interface plate NDE-4/5000
Interface plate to mount a camera (FLEXIDOME 5000
family) to a pendant or pipe, white; for outdoor use.
Order number NDA-5030-PIP
NDA-5031-PIP Pendant interface plate NDI-4/5000
Interface plate to mount a camera (FLEXIDOME 5000
family) to a pendant or pipe, white; for indoor use.
Order number NDA-5031-PIP
NDA-7010-PIP Pendant interface plate FLEXIDOME 7000
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME IP panoramic
7000.
Order number NDA-7010-PIP
NDA-8000-PIP Pendant interface plate, indoor
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i,
indoor.
Order number NDA-8000-PIP
NDA-8000-PIPW Pendant interface plate, outdoor
Pendant interface plate including weather protector
for FLEXIDOME IP 8000i, outdoor.
Order number NDA-8000-PIPW
2 | NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount